12 Please visit www.balluff.com for more details12 Please visit www.balluff.com for more details
In use for 20 years, Profi bus stands for well engineered fi eldbus
technology and reliably supports modern manufacturing. As a
full-service provider, Balluff offers a wide range of components for
optimum Profi bus use. Regardless of controller manufacturer, Balluff
has the perfect solution in store for you: for effi cient fi eld and process
communication with simple wiring, fast integration through direct
installation in your system and the possibility of fast modifi cations.

Housing material PUR PUR
Knurled ring Brass Brass
Cable material Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR Black 0.6 m
PUR Black 2 m BCC06HC BCC06HH
BCC A315-0000-10-063-PX05A5-020 BCC A325-0000-10-063-PX05A5-020
PUR Black 5 m BCC06HE BCC06HJ
BCC A315-0000-10-063-PX05A5-050 BCC A325-0000-10-063-PX05A5-050
PUR Black 10 m BCC06HF BCC06HK
BCC A315-0000-10-063-PX05A5-100 BCC A325-0000-10-063-PX05A5-100
PUR Black 15 m
Other cable materials, colors and
lengths on request.

PUR PUR PUR PUR
Brass Brass Brass Brass
Ordering code
Part number
BCC06FM BCC06FU BCC06H1 BCC06H6
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-006 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-006 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-006 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-006
BCC06FN BCC06FW BCC06H2 BCC06H7
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-020 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-020 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-020 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-020
BCC06FP BCC06FY BCC06H3 BCC06H8
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-050 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-050 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-050 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-050
BCC06FR BCC06FZ BCC06H4 BCC06H9
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-100 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-100 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-100 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-100
BCC06FT BCC06H0 BCC06H5 BCC06HA
BCC A315-A315-30-335-PX05A5-150 BCC A315-A325-30-335-PX05A5-150 BCC A325-A315-30-335-PX05A5-150 BCC A325-A325-30-335-PX05A5-150
1
I II
2
3

Cable material
Cable dia.
Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR
6-8 mm
Black 2 m BCC070E BCC070J
BCC A335-0000-10-000-51X5A5-000 BCC A335-0000-20-000-51X5A5-000
PUR
8-10 mm
Black 2 m BCC070F BCC070K
BCC A335-0000-10-000-61X5A5-000 BCC A335-0000-20-000-61X5A5-000
PUR
10-12 mm
Black 2 m BCC070H BCC070L
BCC A335-0000-10-000-71X5A5-000 BCC A335-0000-20-000-71X5A5-000
Other cable materials, colors and
lengths on request.
Profi bus
Bus connectors, 7/8“, 5-pin
1 0 V
2 0 V
3 PE
4 Power supply
5 Actuator supply
1 0 V
2 0 V
3 PE
4 Power supply
5 Actuator supply
25■ www.balluff.com
Profi bus
M12 bus connectors, 5-pin, B-coded,
Customized assembly, shieldable
View of female/male side
Connector M12 M12 M12 M12
Version B-coded
5-pin
B-coded
5-pin
B-coded
5-pin
B-coded
5-pin
Version Male Male Female Female
Ordering code BCC0714 BCC0716 BCC0715 BCC0717
Part number BCC M475-0000-2B-000-01X575-000 BCC M485-0000-2B-000-01X575-000 BCC M475-0000-1B-000-01X575-000 BCC M485-0000-1B-000-01X575-000
Power supply US 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC
No. of wires ×
cross-section

Housing material PUR
Knurled ring Nickel-plated brass
Cable material Color Length Ordering code
Part number
PUR Violet 0.6 m BCC070M
BCC M415-M415-3B-329-PS72N1-006
PUR Violet 1 m BCC070N
BCC M415-M415-3B-329-PS72N1-010
PUR Violet 2 m BCC070P
BCC M415-M415-3B-329-PS72N1-020
PUR Violet 5 m BCC070R
BCC M415-M415-3B-329-PS72N1-050
PUR Violet 10 m BCC070T
BCC M415-M415-3B-329-PS72N1-100
PUR Violet 15 m BCC070U
BCC M415-M415-3B-329-PS72N1-150
PUR Violet 20 m BCC070W
BCC M415-M415-3B-329-PS72N1-200
Other cable materials, colors and
lengths on request.
1 NC
2 Line A green
3 NC
4 Line B red
5 NC
27■ www.balluff.com
View of female/male side
Confi guration 7/8" power distributor M12 terminating resistor
Version Standard
5-pin
B-coded
5-pin
Version Female/male Male
Ordering code BCC00AZ BCC00Y8
Part number BKS-S248-TL2-01 BKS-S105-R01
Power supply US 300 V AC 10...30 V DC
Degree of protection as per IEC 60529 IP 67 IP 67
Ambient temperature range Ta –40...+90 °C –40...+85 °C
Housing material Plastic Plastic
1 0 V
2 0 V
3 PE
4 Power supply
5 Actuator supply
Profi bus
Power tee and bus terminating resistor
Product topology
IO-Link modules
Modules
Power cables
Power tee
Bus connectors
Bus cables
Terminating
resistor
Accessories
28 Please visit www.balluff.com for more details
Profi bus
Accessories
Customized components
for quick and easy Profi bus installation!
Description M8 screw plug M12 screw plug M12 screw plug M12 screw plug M23 screw plug
Version IP 65 screw plug
for unused ports
IP 65 screw plug
for unused ports
IP 65 screw plug
for unused ports
IP 65 screw plug
for unused ports
IP 65 screw plug
for unused ports
Ordering code BAM01C1 BAM01C2 BAM0114 BAM0115 BAM012P
Part number BAM CS-XA-001-M8-C BAM CS-XA-002-M12-A BKS 12-CS-01 BKS 12-CS-02 BKS 23-CS-00
Ambient
temperature Ta
–20...+80 °C –20...+80 °C –20...+80 °C –20...+80 °C –20...+80 °C
Housing material Plastic Plastic Nickel-plated brass PA 6 Nickel-plated brass
View of female/
male side
Description Tee Adapter Adapter Screw plug 7/8" Screw plug 7/8"
Version M12 male to
M12 female
2× 2 signals to one port
M8 male 3-pin to
M12 female 3-pin
M12 male 3-pin to
M8 female 3-pin
Cover for the
power ports
Cover for the
power ports
Ordering code BCC02CL BCC007W BCC02CK
Part number BKS-S4-TM1-01 BKS-S49-GM1/S4 BKS-S4-GM1-01/S49 BKS-7/8-CS-00-A BKS-7/8-CS-00-I
Power supply UB Max. 24 V DC Max. 24 V DC Max. 24 V DC
Rated operating current le Max. 4 A per contact Max. 4 A per contact Max. 4 A per contact
Degree of protection as per IEC 60529 IP 67 IP 67 IP 67
Ambient temperature range Ta –25...+90 °C –25...+85 °C –25...+85 °C –20...+80 °C –20...+80 °C